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Registered Voters 308 - Cards Cast 59 'l9.l6Vo

VIL OF DONOVAN TRUST

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For
Times Counted
Total Votes

Num. Report Precinct I - Num. Reporting I 100.007c

IROQ_KANK REC TRUST
Tota

7l
32t

I

I

3

152

IOO.O Vo

21.1 7o

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For
Times Counted
Total Votes

Total
I

I
3

59/308
il0

lO0.O Vo

19.2 7o

MANDYWOLFE IND
ANDREW NORDER IND
LOUWONNA SNODCRASIIND
MITCH ARSENEAU IND

t7
2t
2l
18

22.OBV,

21.277o
21.277o
23.3870

100.0 70

19.2 Vo

BILL GAMBLE
ANDREA K. ELDERT
ED BROWN

29 2636Vo
52 47.277o
29 26.367o

DONOVAN #3 2 YR UNEX

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For
Times Counted
Total Votes
BRIAN A. GOUWENS. SR

Total
I

1

I

59/308
44
44 100.00qo

DONOVAN SCHOOL BOARD

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For
Times Counted
Total Votes

Total
I

I

-1

59/308
140

lOO.0 7o

19.2 o/o

CHRISTOPHER BROWN
DAVID MUNSON
KELLYA. FREY

KANKAKEE CC #520 BOARD

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For
Times Counted
Total Votes

43
48
49

30.717o
34.29Vo
35.OO7o

7o00.0

Total
I

I

2

9/308
9t

5 19.2 Vo

RICHARD J. FREY
CATHERINE R. BOICKEN

41
44

5l.65Vo
48.35Vo


